Otumoetai Swimming Club

Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

Place Name

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 1

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Women - Individual Scores

Age Group Winner Age

Team

Points

4 Makaea, Lucy

4 Wheeler, Kate

6 Asiata, Danielle

7 McCarthy, Gina

7 Pearce, Lily

9 Pearce, Olive
10 Shipilova, Vasilina
10 Lockie, Nicole
10 Oosthuizen, Miandi
13 Middleton, Millie
14 Chapman, Tyler
15 Curlett, Danielle
15 Morgan, Hannah
17 Connolly, Lanihei
17 Allott, Keira
17 Perese, Alexia
20 Lepua, Anna
20 Theobald, Milla
20 Hoskin, Ella
23 Gilbert, Eleanor
23  Woodall, Lucy
23 Wilkinson, Zoe

26 Cummings, Sarah
26 Williams, Jordyn
28 Rogers, Jordan

29 Lewis, Kelly

30 Shivnan, Molly
31 Crowe, Ella

32 Tohaia, Armani
33 Shuker, Zoe

34 Lovatt, Noor

35 Hunt, Moira

35 Martin, Savannah-Eve
35 Mahon, Emily

38 Brewer, Shaeli

39 Williams, Camryn
40 Alexander, Isabella
40 Bartlett, Lucy

40 Judd, Anneliese
43 Doig, Lara

43 Perham, Bella

43 O'Reilly, Caitlin
46 Lam, Elisha

47 Biddick, Chloe

48 Haddon, Chloe

18
13
12
17
14
16
17
16
13
13
14
13
15
13
14
13
13
16
16
15
15
13
14
15
16
15
16
14
13
16
14
18
13
15
12
13
15
14
14
17
18
15
12
15
13

Mt Eden Swimming
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

Hillcrest Swim Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Mt Albert Grammar

Parnell Swimming

Howick Pakuranga

Coast Swimming Club
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

St Paul's Swimming Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Taupo Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

Tbss Central City Swimmming
Swim Rotorua

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Mt Albert Grammar
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Liz van Welie Aquatics
Matamata Swim Club
Matamata Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Mt Wellington Swimming
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Papakura Swimming Club
Mt Albert Grammar

St Peter's Swimming Club
North Shore Swimming Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Matamata Swim Club

Roskill Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Mt Eden Swimming

Swim Waipa Club #tasc
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Coast Swimming Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Howick Pakuranga
Waterhole Swimming

56
56
54
46
46
45
44
44
44

39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33

28
26
25

20
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13.50
13


Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
Age Group Winner

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
Under 13

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
14/15

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
16 & Over


Otumoetai Swimming Club

Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 2

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Place Name Age Team Points
48 Tordoff, Charlize 16 St Paul's Swimming Club 13
48 Good, Chelsea 15 Liz van Welie Aquatics 13
51 Tomkins, Ella 19 Mercury Bay Swim Club 12
51 Bayne, Olivia 14 St Paul's Swimming Club 12
51 Gilchrist, Charlotte 13 Huntly Swim Club 12
51 Lucie-Smith, Caitlin 18 Papakura Swimming Club 12
51 Hay, Sophie 12 Ace Swimming Club 12
56 Niederberger, Jasmine 15 Pukekohe Swimming Club 11.50
57 Young, Charlotte 13 Mt Eden Swimming 11
57 George, Amber 14 Mt Albert Grammar 11
57 Hyland-Mills, Charlotte 14 Pukekohe Swimming Club 11
57 Parsons, Emma 15 Ace Swimming Club 11
61 Friend, Bethany 14 Waterhole Swimming 10
61 Neiufi, Tupou % 18 Howick Pakuranga 10
61 Roberts, Arianna 12 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 10
64 Ancliffe, Dani 16 Howick Pakuranga 9
65 Kim, Doyoun 13 North Shore Swimming Club 8
65 Perry, Sophie 13 Thames Swim Club 8
67 Sharpe, Hayley 14 St Paul's Swimming Club 7
67 Hetherington, Sarita 15 Howick Pakuranga 7
67 Clarke, Chloe 12 Papakura Swimming Club 7
67 Shuker, Meg 14 Papakura Swimming Club 7
67 McDonald-Wilson, Trinity 14 Ace Swimming Club 7
67 Phillips, Willow 13 Pukekohe Swimming Club 7
67 Follows, Natasha 19 MtEden Swimming 7
74 Ancell], Edie 15 Mt Albert Grammar 6
74 Pyle, Brooke 14 St Paul's Swimming Club 6
76 Mclntyre, Hayley 11 Ace Swimming Club 5
76 de Lautour, Amelia 14 St Paul's Swimming Club 5
76 Pilbrow, Jessica 12 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 5
76 Stairmand, Liv 13 Mt Eden Swimming 5
76 Tukia, Olivia 13 Mt Eden Swimming 5
81 Sweetman, Olivia 13 Howick Pakuranga 4
81 Walford, Ruby 14 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 4
81 Morrison, Neeve 16 Swim Waipa Club #tasc 4
81 Oliver, Kendall 13 Howick Pakuranga 4
81 Ashby, Claudia 20 St Peter's Swimming Club 4
81 Joblin, Danielle 15 St Peter's Swimming Club 4
81 Bruton, Georgia 12 Ace Swimming Club 4
81 Shimizu, Anna 15 Howick Pakuranga 4
81 Tipi, Grace 11 Mt Albert Grammar 4
90 Ward, Samantha 13 St Paul's Swimming Club 3
90 Mailer, Gabby 15 Huntly Swim Club 3
92 McCowatt, Bree 15 Matamata Swim Club 2
92 Wheeler, Olivia 11 Pukekohe Swimming Club 2
92 Williams, Abigail 11 Mt Albert Grammar 2
92  McPhillips, Clara 14 Hillcrest Swim Club 2
92 Chote, Trelise 12 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 2
92 Cooper-Kerapa, Urban 12 Huntly Swim Club 2



Otumoetai Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 3
Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Place Name Age Team Points
92 Thompson, Laura 14 Liz van Welie Aquatics 2
99 Rollo, Eimh 16 Papakura Swimming Club 1
99 Culley, Arabella 12 Mt Eden Swimming 1
99 Bird, Maia 13 Mt Eden Swimming 1
99 Hammond, Stella 14 Mt Eden Swimming 1
99 Gibson, Jessica 16 Howick Pakuranga 1
99 Richards, Briana 16 Taupo Swimming Club 1
99 Austin, Gabrielle 14 Ace Swimming Club 1
99 Winn, Alex 13 Roskill Swimming Club 1
99 Kennedy, Ella 15 Fairfield Swimming Club 1



Otumoetai Swimming Club

Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

Place Name

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 4

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Men - Individual Scores

Age Group Winner Age

Team

Points

2 Williams, Isaac

13 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 65
4 Hardie, Danyon 16 & Over 18 AceSwimmingClub 62
5 Littlejohn, Ben 17 St Paul's Swimming Club 61
6 Priscott, Sebastien 18 Waterhole Swimming 57
7 Magner, Tarquin 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 54
8 Fitzjohn, Louis 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 53
9 Wilkinson, Thomas 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 52
9 Hudson, Travis 16 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 52
9 Collins, Jayden 13 Waterhole Swimming 52
12 Slessor, James 15 Mt Albert Grammar 50
13 Campher, Gustav 14 Howick Pakuranga 49
13 Cornish, Jasper 12 Coast Swimming Club 49
15 Williams, Kemp 11 Matamata Swim Club 48.50
16 Gilbert, Josh 18 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 48
17 Han, Michael 14 Howick Pakuranga 46
17 Farrell, Connor 17 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 46
19 Zheng, Daniel 13 North Shore Swimming Club 40
19 O'Connor, Lochlainn 18 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 40
21 Kregting, Daniel 11 Roskill Swimming Club 38
22 Kritz, Mason 13 Liz van Welie Aquatics 33
23 Shivnan, Gus 15 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 30
24 Hardie, Carlos 15 Ace Swimming Club 29
24 Gibbs, Sean 16 Parnell Swimming 29
26 Masters, Ben 18 Howick Pakuranga 28
26 Crawford, Bowen 15 Mt Albert Grammar 28
28 Huang, Jeremy 15 Howick Pakuranga 26
28 Hickmott, Nathan 16 Pukekohe Swimming Club 26
28 Fawkner, Dominic 15 St Paul's Swimming Club 26
31 Tipi, Tito 13 Mt Albert Grammar 25
32 Mitchell, Luke 19 St Peter's Swimming Club 24
33 Seneviratna, Deshan 13 Whakatane Swimming Club 23
34 Scott, Thomas 17 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 22.50
35 Forsyth, Jamie 13 Whakatane Swimming Club 20.50
36 Wagstaff, Matthew 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 20
36 Menzies, Spencer 15 Pukekohe Swimming Club 20
36 Zheng, Matthew 12 North Shore Swimming Club 20
39 Annappa, Taanmay 11 Howick Pakuranga 19
40 Lohrer, Kaz 13 Fairfield Swimming Club 18
41 Cook, Joe 16 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 17
41 Chapman, Michael 15 Mt Eden Swimming 17
43 Doig, Jeremy 16 Swim Waipa Club #tasc 16
43 Chan, Andre 12 Roskill Swimming Club 16
43 Wright, Sam 12 Mt Eden Swimming 16
46 Rikihana, Te Manewha 13 Liz van Welie Aquatics 15
46 Walden, Quin 14 Mt Albert Grammar 15
46 Kennedy, Hamish 18 Fairfield Swimming Club 15


Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Highlight

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
Age Group Winner

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
Under 13

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
14/15

Gerusio - Recorder
Typewriter
16 & Over


Otumoetai Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 5
Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Place Name Age Team Points
46 Ashcroft, John 20 MtEden Swimming 15
50 Bloomfield, Hugh 20 MtEden Swimming 14.50
51 Bruning, Matthew 13  Huntly Swim Club 14
52 Li, Torres 12 Mt Albert Grammar 12
52 Iggulden, Kel 14 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 12
54 Peoples, Samuel 14 St Paul's Swimming Club 11
54 Reeder, Jacob 13 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 11
56 Laurence, Jacob 14 Mt Eden Swimming 10
56 Loh, Matthew 14 Howick Pakuranga 10
58 Bruce, Kalani 15 Liz van Welie Aquatics 9
58 Wilson, Calib 15 Ace Swimming Club 9
58 Su, Ivan 13 Mt Albert Grammar 9
61 Dobson, Hunter 14 Mt Albert Grammar 8
62 Drake, Joshua 15 MtEden Swimming 7
62 Nathan, Joseph 17 Mt Albert Grammar 7
62 Shane, Taniko 14 Ace Swimming Club 7
62 Jackson, Benjamin 12 Whakatane Swimming Club 7
62 Hansen, Joshua 12 Whakatane Swimming Club 7
67 Robins, Jamie 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 6
67 Lin, Jim 12 Liz van Welie Aquatics 6
67 Baker, Josh 13 Ace Swimming Club 6
67 Scharvi, Brayden 14 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 6
71 Reeder, Zach 15 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 5
71 Gemmell, Mahuta 11 Papakura Swimming Club 5
71 Shimizu, Keiki 12 Howick Pakuranga 5
74 Sargent, Miles 13 Thames Swim Club 4
74 Markovich, Nemanya 11 Roskill Swimming Club 4
74 Dunkley, Alex 14 Mt Eden Swimming 4
74  Stokes, Ryan 17 St Paul's Swimming Club 4
74 Palmer, Matthew 15 Papakura Swimming Club 4
74 Meuli, Matthew 18 St Paul's Swimming Club 4
80 Williams, Sam 14 Waterhole Swimming 3
80 Low, Harry 18 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 3
80 Els, ]Jason 10 Coast Swimming Club 3
80 Cameron, Flynn 16 Fairfield Swimming Club 3
80 Cieplinski, Daniel 14 Howick Pakuranga 3
85 Rickit, Maxwell 13 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 2
85 Miller, Brooklyn 13 St Paul's Swimming Club 2
85 King, Mason 12 Coast Swimming Club 2
85 Baxter, Tanner 16 Mt Maunganui Swimming Club 2
85 Singleton, Elijah 14 Hillcrest Swim Club 2
85 Sargent, Ryan 16 Howick Pakuranga 2
91 Shirreffs, Jonty 12 Fairfield Swimming Club 1
91 Young, Sean 14 Ace Swimming Club 1
91 MorganRuwhiu, Tikal 16 Papakura Swimming Club 1
91 Fernandes, Chris 16 Roskill Swimming Club 1
91 Hew, Ben 12 Howick Pakuranga 1
91 Searle, Bradley 10 Waterhole Swimming 1
91 Makaea, Noah 15 MtEden Swimming 1



Otumoetai Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 6
Evolution Winter Champs 2019 -5/07/2019to 7/07/2019

Individual Rankings - Through Event 23
Place Name Age Team Points
91 Cockroft, Liam 14 Evolution Aquatics Tauranga 1






