Women - Individual Scores

Place	Name Age Group Winne	r Age	Team	Points
1	Farrell, Caitlin Under 13	13	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	73
2	Littlejohn, Laura 14/15	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	70
3	Crawford, Brearna 16 & Over	16	Mt Albert Grammar	60
4	Makaea, Lucy	18	Mt Eden Swimming	56
4	Wheeler, Kate	13	Pukekohe Swimming Club	56
6	Asiata, Danielle	12	Howick Pakuranga	54
7	McCarthy, Gina	17	Hillcrest Swim Club	46
7	Pearce, Lily	14	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	46
9	Pearce, Olive	16	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	45
10	Shipilova, Vasilina	17	Mt Albert Grammar	44
10	Lockie, Nicole	16	Parnell Swimming	44
10	Oosthuizen, Miandi	13	Howick Pakuranga	44
13	Middleton, Millie	13	Coast Swimming Club	42
14	Chapman, Tyler	14	Pukekohe Swimming Club	39
15	Curlett, Danielle	13	Howick Pakuranga	38
15	Morgan, Hannah	15	St Paul's Swimming Club	38
17	Connolly, Lanihei	13	Mt Eden Swimming	37
17	Allott, Keira	14	Taupo Swimming Club	37
17	Perese, Alexia	13	Howick Pakuranga	37
20	Lepua, Anna	13	Tbss Central City Swimmming	36
20	Theobald, Milla	16	Swim Rotorua	36
20	Hoskin, Ella	16	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	36
23	Gilbert, Eleanor	15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	35
23	Woodall, Lucy	15	Mt Albert Grammar	35
23	Wilkinson, Zoe	13	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	35
26	Cummings, Sarah	14	Liz van Welie Aquatics	34
26	Williams, Jordyn	15	Matamata Swim Club	34
28	Rogers, Jordan	16	Matamata Swim Club	33
29	Lewis, Kelly	15	St Paul's Swimming Club	32
30	Shivnan, Molly	16	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	28
31	Crowe, Ella	14	Mt Wellington Swimming	26
32	Tohaia, Armani	13	Pukekohe Swimming Club	25
33	Shuker, Zoe	16	Papakura Swimming Club	22
34	Lovatt, Noor	14	Mt Albert Grammar	20
35	Hunt, Moira	18	St Peter's Swimming Club	19
35	Martin, Savannah-Eve	13	North Shore Swimming Club	19
35	Mahon, Emily	15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	19
38	Brewer, Shaeli	12	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	18
39	Williams, Camryn	13	Matamata Swim Club	17
40	Alexander, Isabella	15	Roskill Swimming Club	16
40	Bartlett, Lucy	14	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	16
40	Judd, Anneliese	14	Mt Eden Swimming	16
43	Doig, Lara	17	Swim Waipa Club #tasc	15
43	Perham, Bella	18	Pukekohe Swimming Club	15
43	O'Reilly, Caitlin	15	Coast Swimming Club	15
46	Lam, Elisha	12	Mt Eden Swimming	14
47	Biddick, Chloe	15	Howick Pakuranga	13.50
48	Haddon, Chloe	13	Waterhole Swimming	13

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
48	Tordoff, Charlize	16	St Paul's Swimming Club	13
48	Good, Chelsea	15	Liz van Welie Aquatics	13
51	Tomkins, Ella	19	Mercury Bay Swim Club	12
51	Bayne, Olivia	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	12
51	Gilchrist, Charlotte	13	Huntly Swim Club	12
51	Lucie-Smith, Caitlin	18	Papakura Swimming Club	12
51	Hay, Sophie	12	Ace Swimming Club	12
56	Niederberger, Jasmine	15	Pukekohe Swimming Club	11.50
57	Young, Charlotte	13	Mt Eden Swimming	11
57	George, Amber	14	Mt Albert Grammar	11
57	Hyland-Mills, Charlotte	14	Pukekohe Swimming Club	11
57	Parsons, Emma	15	Ace Swimming Club	11
61	Friend, Bethany	14	Waterhole Swimming	10
61	Neiufi, Tupou %	18	Howick Pakuranga	10
61	Roberts, Arianna	12	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	10
64	Ancliffe, Dani	16	Howick Pakuranga	9
65	Kim, Doyoun	13	North Shore Swimming Club	8
65	Perry, Sophie	13	Thames Swim Club	8
67	Sharpe, Hayley	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	7
67	Hetherington, Sarita	15	Howick Pakuranga	7
67	Clarke, Chloe	12	Papakura Swimming Club	7
67	Shuker, Meg	14	Papakura Swimming Club	7
67	McDonald-Wilson, Trinity	14	Ace Swimming Club	7
67	Phillips, Willow	13	Pukekohe Swimming Club	7
67	Follows, Natasha	19	Mt Eden Swimming	7
74	Ancell, Edie	15	Mt Albert Grammar	6
74	Pyle, Brooke	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	6
76	McIntyre, Hayley	11	Ace Swimming Club	5
76	de Lautour, Amelia	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	5 5
76	Pilbrow, Jessica	12	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	
76	Stairmand, Liv	13	Mt Eden Swimming	5
76	Tukia, Olivia	13	Mt Eden Swimming	5
81	Sweetman, Olivia	13	Howick Pakuranga	4
81	Walford, Ruby	14	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	4
81	Morrison, Neeve	16	Swim Waipa Club #tasc	4
81	Oliver, Kendall	13	Howick Pakuranga	4
81	Ashby, Claudia	20	St Peter's Swimming Club	4
81	Joblin, Danielle	15	St Peter's Swimming Club	4
81	Bruton, Georgia	12	Ace Swimming Club	4
81	Shimizu, Anna	15	Howick Pakuranga	4
81	Tipi, Grace	11	Mt Albert Grammar	4
90	Ward, Samantha	13	St Paul's Swimming Club	3
90	Mailer, Gabby	15	Huntly Swim Club	3
92	McCowatt, Bree	15	Matamata Swim Club	2
92	Wheeler, Olivia	11	Pukekohe Swimming Club	2
92	Williams, Abigail	11	Mt Albert Grammar	2
92	McPhillips, Clara	14	Hillcrest Swim Club	2
92	Chote, Trelise	12	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	2
92	Cooper-Kerapa, Urban	12	Huntly Swim Club	2

Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
92	Thompson, Laura	14	Liz van Welie Aquatics	2
99	Rollo, Eimh	16	Papakura Swimming Club	1
99	Culley, Arabella	12	Mt Eden Swimming	1
99	Bird, Maia	13	Mt Eden Swimming	1
99	Hammond, Stella	14	Mt Eden Swimming	1
99	Gibson, Jessica	16	Howick Pakuranga	1
99	Richards, Briana	16	Taupo Swimming Club	1
99	Austin, Gabrielle	14	Ace Swimming Club	1
99	Winn, Alex	13	Roskill Swimming Club	1
99	Kennedy, Ella	15	Fairfield Swimming Club	1

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 7:50 PM 7/07/2019 Page 4 Evolution Winter Champs 2019 - 5/07/2019 to 7/07/2019 Individual Rankings - Through Event 23

Men - Individual Scores

Place	Name Age	e Group Winner	Age	Team	Points
1	Wong, Quintin	Under 13	13	United Swimming Club	71
2	Donovan, James	14/15	15	Coast Swimming Club	65
2	Williams, Isaac		13	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	65
4	Hardie, Danyon	16 & Over	18	Ace Swimming Club	62
5	Littlejohn, Ben		17	St Paul's Swimming Club	61
6	Priscott, Sebastien		18	Waterhole Swimming	57
7	Magner, Tarquin		15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	54
8	Fitzjohn, Louis		15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	53
9	Wilkinson, Thomas		15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	52
9	Hudson, Travis		16	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	52
9	Collins, Jayden		13	Waterhole Swimming	52
12	Slessor, James		15	Mt Albert Grammar	50
13	Campher, Gustav		14	Howick Pakuranga	49
13	Cornish, Jasper		12	Coast Swimming Club	49
15	Williams, Kemp		11	Matamata Swim Club	48.50
16	Gilbert, Josh		18	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	48
17	Han, Michael		14	Howick Pakuranga	46
17	Farrell, Connor		17	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	46
19	Zheng, Daniel		13	North Shore Swimming Club	40
19	O'Connor, Lochlainn		18	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	40
21	Kregting, Daniel		11	Roskill Swimming Club	38
22	Kritz, Mason		13	Liz van Welie Aquatics	33
23	Shivnan, Gus		15	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	30
24	Hardie, Carlos		15	Ace Swimming Club	29
24	Gibbs, Sean		16	Parnell Swimming	29
26	Masters, Ben		18	Howick Pakuranga	28
26	Crawford, Bowen		15	Mt Albert Grammar	28
28	Huang, Jeremy		15	Howick Pakuranga	26
28	Hickmott, Nathan		16	Pukekohe Swimming Club	26
28	Fawkner, Dominic		15	St Paul's Swimming Club	26
31	Tipi, Tito		13	Mt Albert Grammar	25
32	Mitchell, Luke		19	St Peter's Swimming Club	24
33	Seneviratna, Deshan		13	Whakatane Swimming Club	23
34	Scott, Thomas		17	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	22.50
35	Forsyth, Jamie		13	Whakatane Swimming Club	20.50
36 36	Wagstaff, Matthew Menzies, Spencer		15 15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga Pukekohe Swimming Club	20 20
36	Zheng, Matthew		15 12	North Shore Swimming Club	20
39	Annappa, Taanmay		11	Howick Pakuranga	20 19
40	Lohrer, Kaz		13	Fairfield Swimming Club	19
40	Cook, Joe		16	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	17
41	Chapman, Michael		15	Mt Eden Swimming	17
43	Doig, Jeremy		16	Swim Waipa Club #tasc	16
43	Chan, Andre		12	Roskill Swimming Club	16
43	Wright, Sam		12	Mt Eden Swimming	16
46	Rikihana, Te Manew	ha	13	Liz van Welie Aquatics	15
46	Walden, Quin	II a	13 14	Mt Albert Grammar	15
46	Kennedy, Hamish			Fairfield Swimming Club	15
10	a a contraction y a resultable		10	I WILLIOIN DYVIIIIIIIII DIND	10

	111	uiviuuai Naiin	ings - I in ough Event 25	
Place	Name	Age	Team	Points
46	Ashcroft, John	20	Mt Eden Swimming	15
50	Bloomfield, Hugh	20	Mt Eden Swimming	14.50
51	Bruning, Matthew	13	Huntly Swim Club	14
52	Li, Torres	12	Mt Albert Grammar	12
52	Iggulden, Kel	14	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	12
54	Peoples, Samuel	14	St Paul's Swimming Club	11
54	Reeder, Jacob	13	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	11
56	Laurence, Jacob	14	Mt Eden Swimming	10
56	Loh, Matthew	14	Howick Pakuranga	10
58	Bruce, Kalani	15	Liz van Welie Aquatics	9
58	Wilson, Calib	15	Ace Swimming Club	9
58	Su, Ivan	13	Mt Albert Grammar	9
61	Dobson, Hunter	14	Mt Albert Grammar	8
62	Drake, Joshua	15	Mt Eden Swimming	7
62	Nathan, Joseph	17	Mt Albert Grammar	7
62	Shane, Taniko	14	Ace Swimming Club	7
62	Jackson, Benjamin	12	Whakatane Swimming Club	7
62	Hansen, Joshua	12	Whakatane Swimming Club	7
67	Robins, Jamie	15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	6
67	Lin, Jim	12	Liz van Welie Aquatics	6
67	Baker, Josh	13	Ace Swimming Club	6
67	Scharvi, Brayden	14	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	6
71	Reeder, Zach	15	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	5
71	Gemmell, Mahuta	11	Papakura Swimming Club	5
71	Shimizu, Keiki	12	Howick Pakuranga	5
74	Sargent, Miles	13	Thames Swim Club	4
74	Markovich, Nemanya	11	Roskill Swimming Club	4
74	Dunkley, Alex	14	Mt Eden Swimming	4
74	Stokes, Ryan	17	St Paul's Swimming Club	4
74	Palmer, Matthew	15	Papakura Swimming Club	4
74	Meuli, Matthew	18	St Paul's Swimming Club	4
80	Williams, Sam	14	Waterhole Swimming	3
80	Low, Harry	18	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	3
80	Els, Jason	10	Coast Swimming Club	3
80	Cameron, Flynn	16	Fairfield Swimming Club	3
80	Cieplinski, Daniel	14	Howick Pakuranga	3
85	Rickit, Maxwell	13	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	2
85	Miller, Brooklyn	13	St Paul's Swimming Club	2
85	King, Mason	12	Coast Swimming Club	2
85	Baxter, Tanner	16	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	2
85	Singleton, Elijah	14	Hillcrest Swim Club	2
85	Sargent, Ryan	16	Howick Pakuranga	2
91	Shirreffs, Jonty	12	Fairfield Swimming Club	1
91	Young, Sean	14	Ace Swimming Club	1
91	MorganRuwhiu, Tikal	16	Papakura Swimming Club	1
91	Fernandes, Chris	16	Roskill Swimming Club	1
91	Hew, Ben	12	Howick Pakuranga	1
91	Searle, Bradley	10	Waterhole Swimming	1
91	Makaea, Noah	15	Mt Eden Swimming	1
	•	-	U	

Place Name

91

Cockroft, Liam

	U	O		
Age	Team		Points	
14	Evolution A	Aquatics Tauranga	1	-